
Bayerische Meisterschaften

 2360 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Western Riding Amateur

AQHA Show 3Show #:

Michael D WeaverRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

6.-11.6.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 74 RR Party Of One Barre, Jan Niklas

2 127 Ive A Fancy Dress Danieletto, Marzia

3 116 Only Guns N Roses Bassing, Mirja

4 138 One Shot Hot Gerihäuser, Silvia

5 148 Power in the Canyon Gillioz, Sophie

6 317 Dreams Tonite Steinbrecher, Nicole

7 167 Tel Me Im Good Kalat, Milena

8 261 Hints Newcomer Billy Kladek, Nadja

9 202 Certain Jewel Wagner-Winter, Daniela

n.P. 7 Bar Sunset Didit Bögl, Lena

n.P. 279 Krymsunizer Lebermann, Maike

n.P. 316 Smoking Boston Felix Stetter, Monika

dis. 128 Such A Good Time Muchenberger, Vera

dis. 203 Zippos Checkmate Pritzl, Anika

09.06.2019 1 / 113:23



Bayerische Meisterschaften

 2360 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Western Riding Amateur

AQHA Show 4Show #:

Linda LongRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

6.-11.6.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 74 RR Party Of One Barre, Jan Niklas

2 116 Only Guns N Roses Bassing, Mirja

3 202 Certain Jewel Wagner-Winter, Daniela

4 261 Hints Newcomer Billy Kladek, Nadja

5 127 Ive A Fancy Dress Danieletto, Marzia

6 148 Power in the Canyon Gillioz, Sophie

7 317 Dreams Tonite Steinbrecher, Nicole

8 138 One Shot Hot Gerihäuser, Silvia

9 167 Tel Me Im Good Kalat, Milena

10 316 Smoking Boston Felix Stetter, Monika

11 7 Bar Sunset Didit Bögl, Lena

12 279 Krymsunizer Lebermann, Maike

dis. 128 Such A Good Time Muchenberger, Vera

dis. 203 Zippos Checkmate Pritzl, Anika

09.06.2019 1 / 113:23


